Azud Reducing electrovalve
gjutjarn GG25 epoxy
belaggning 2 1/2" invandig
ganga 16bar DN65 24VAC bla
type NC (7033234)
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TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Farg

Typ

Material

Ytbehandling

Funktion

Material ventil

Material (fjader)

Membranmaterial

Anslutning

Min. inloppstryck

Tryck

Storlek

DN

Vikt

Max flow rate

bla

NC

gjutjarn GG25

epoxy belaggning

12V DC Latch

massing

rostfritt stal 302

gummi

invandig ganga

1.2 bar

16 bar

21/2"

65

4 kg

45 m*/h
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